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2011 INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - AUSTRIA



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Total

Individual women
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011, 17:32

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST  1007,0   840,0 1040,8 1070,7   997,7  4956,2
  2 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  1028,0   769,6 1036,0 1051,8  1014,8  4900,2
  3 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL  1049,0   815,6 1040,8  934,9   873,2  4713,5
  4 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  1014,0   854,4  978,4  830,6   885,8  4563,2
  5 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  1063,0   807,6  932,8  809,6   888,8  4501,8
  6 Sgt SURVA Aune EST   951,0   833,6 1096,0  829,2   705,3  4415,1
  7 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR  1049,0   744,8  973,6  659,1   895,4  4321,9

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Shooting

Individual women
Seebenstein, 28. June 2011, 14:31

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsPF RF Total

  1 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  189  1063,0 98  91 + + 9 + + 9 + + + +9 + 7 + 9 8 9 9 + +

  2 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL  187  1049,0 95  92 + 9 + 9 + 8 9 + + ++ 9 + 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR  187  1049,0 96  91 + + + + 9 + 9 + 9 99 9 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 9

  4 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  184  1028,0 95  89 9 + + + + 9 9 9 + 9+ 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 +

  5 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  182  1014,0 96  86 + 9 9 9 + + + + 9 +8 9 9 + 8 8 6 8 + +

  6 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST  181  1007,0 94  87 + + 8 9 + + + 8 9 +8 8 + 9 8 8 + + 9 7

  7 Sgt SURVA Aune EST  173   951,0 89  84 8 8 + 9 8 9 9 8 + ++ 9 + + + 8 3 7 9 8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Run
Individual women

Seebenstein, 29. June 2011, 10:28

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST  2:29,9  1070,7
  2 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  2:32,6  1051,8
  3 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL  2:49,3   934,9
  4 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  3:04,2   830,6
  5 Sgt SURVA Aune EST  3:04,4   829,2
  6 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  3:07,2   809,6
  7 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR  3:28,7   659,1

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual women
Seebenstein, 29. June 2011, 14:38

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Sgt SURVA Aune EST    31,0  1096,0
  2 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL    33,3  1040,8

MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST    33,3  1040,8
  4 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN    33,5  1036,0
  5 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN    35,9   978,4
  6 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR    36,1   973,6
  7 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL    37,8   932,8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Throwing

Individual women
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011,  9:51

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points
15 20 25 30

Precision Prec. Dist. Total

  1 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN 28 24 23 18  93  40,6 133,6   854,4
  2 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST 28 32 24 16 100  30,0 130,0   840,0
  3 Sgt SURVA Aune EST 28 28 28  6  90  38,4 128,4   833,6
  4 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL 24 32 15 18  89  34,9 123,9   815,6
  5 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL 24 28 14 26  92  29,9 121,9   807,6
  6 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN 24 32 23  0  79  33,4 112,4   769,6
  7 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR 16 28 23  6  73  33,2 106,2   744,8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Cross Country

Individual women
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011, 17:31

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

  1 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN 15:45,2  1014,8 3:42 4:03 4:07 3:53

  2 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST 16:02,3   997,7 3:40 4:02 4:14 4:06

  3 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR 17:44,6   895,4 4:13 4:29 4:37 4:26

  4 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL 17:51,2   888,8 4:04 4:37 4:39 4:32

  5 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN 17:54,2   885,8 4:11 4:33 4:39 4:31

  6 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL 18:06,8   873,2 4:07 4:33 4:49 4:38

  7 Sgt SURVA Aune EST 20:54,7   705,3 4:37 5:20 5:36 5:21

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7
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